2022-2023 TORBAY ROAD SCHEDULE

MONDAY

STUDIO A
3:45-4:45 P.M.
5:45-6:45 P.M.

6:45-8:00 P.M.
8:15-9:30 P.M.

STUDIO B

4:45-5:30 P.M.
5:30-6:45 P.M.
6:45-7:45 P.M.

(Old Thursday 6:45 )

CONTEMPORARY VW 14-15 YRS.
ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY VW (Old Mon.6:00/Thurs.8:00)

ADVANCED JAZZ VW

ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY

POINTE KS 12-14 YRS.
ADVANCED BALLET KS

ACRO JAZZ am 11-13 YRS



TUESDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 P.M. BALLET JF

5:00-6:00 P.M. JAZZ VW
6:15-7:15 P.M. HIP HOP KO

STUDIO B

3:45-4:45 P.M. BALLET VW
5:00-6:00 P.M. JAZZ JF

6:00-6:45 P.M. TAP VW

6:45-7:45 P.M. BALLET JF

( Beginner/or Childhood Experience)

16-17 YRS.
16-17 YRS.
16-17 YRS.

13-14 YRS.
13-14 YRS.
13-14 YRS.
14-16 YRS



WEDNESDAY

STUDIO A

4:00-5:00 P.M.

5:15-6:00 P.M.
6:00-6:45 P.M.
6:45-7:45 P.M.
8:00-8:45 P.M.

STUDIO B

4:45-5:30 P.M.
5:45-6:30 P.M.
6:30-7:30 P.M.

CONTEMPORARY

TAP

POINTE
CONTEMPORARY
ADVANCED TAP

HIP HOP
CONTEMPORARY
IRISH STEP

VW

VW
VW
LM
LM

LM
LM
MW

16YRS

16-17 YRS
16-17 YRS
17YRS

10-13 YRS
9-11 YRS.
10-12 YRS



THURSDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-5:00 P.M.
5:00-5:45 P.M.
5:50-6:50 P.M.

STUDIO B

4:00-5:00 P.M.
5:50-6:50 P.M.

INTERMEDIATE SYLLABUS JF
HIP HOP VW  8-10YRS
ACRO JAZZ am 8-10yrs

CONTEMPORARY (old Wed 7:15) VW 12-14 YRS
GRADE 2 SYLLABUS VW



SATURDAY

STUDIO A
9:15-9:45 A.M.

10:00-11:00 A.M.
11:00-12:00 NOON
12:15-12:45 P.M.
12:45-1:30 P.M.
1:30-2:30 P.M.
2:45-3:45 P.M.

STUDIO B
9:15-10:15 A.M.
10:30-11:00 A.M.
11:00-12:00 NOON
12:15-12:45 P.M.
1:30-2:30 P.M.

MUSIC/MOVEMENT

BALLET/TAP
BALLET/TAP
JAZZ
PRE-BALLET
BALLET
JAZZ/TAP

BALLET/TAP

JAZZ — BEGINNER
BALLET/TAP
PARENT/TOT
BALLET

JF

JF
JF
VW
VW
JF
VW

PM
PM
PM
JF

VW

3 YRS.

5 YRS.

7 YRS.

7-8 YRS.

4 YRS.

11 YRS.
10-11 YRS.

6 YRS.
6 YRS.
8 YRS.
2 YRS.
10 YRS.






