2022-2023 TORBAY ROAD SCHEDULE

MONDAY

STUDIO A			
3:45-4:45 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	VW	14-15 YRS.
5:45-6:45 P.M.	ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY	VW (Old Mon.6:00/Th	urs.8:00)
6:45-8:00 P.M.	ADVANCED JAZZ	VW	
8:15-9:30 P.M.	ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY		
STUDIO B			
4:45-5:30 P.M.	POINTE	KS	12-14 YRS.
5:30-6:45 P.M.	ADVANCED BALLET	KS	
6:45-7:45 P.M.	ACRO JAZZ	QM	11-13 YRS
(Old Thursday 6:45)			

TUESDAY

BALLET	JF	16-17 YRS.
JAZZ	VW	16-17 YRS.
HIP HOP	KO	16-17 YRS.
BALLET	VW	13-14 YRS.
JAZZ	JF	13-14 YRS.
TAP	VW	13-14 YRS.
BALLET	JF	14-16 YRS
nildhood Experience)		
	JAZZ HIP HOP BALLET JAZZ TAP BALLET	JAZZ VW HIP HOP KO BALLET VW JAZZ JF TAP VW BALLET JF

WEDNESDAY

STUDIO A

4:00-5:00 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	VW	16YRS
5:15-6:00 P.M.	TAP	VW	16-17 YRS
6:00-6:45 P.M.	POINTE	VW	16-17 YRS
6:45-7:45 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	LM	17YRS
8:00-8:45 P.M.	ADVANCED TAP	LM	

STUDIO B

4:45-5:30 P.M.	HIP HOP	LM	10-13 YRS
5:45-6:30 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	LM	9-11 YRS.
6:30-7:30 P.M.	IRISH STEP	MW	10-12 YRS

THURSDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-5:00 P.M.	INTERMEDIATE SYLLABUS	JF	
5:00-5:45 P.M.	HIP HOP	VW 8	-10 YRS
5:50-6:50 P.M.	ACRO JAZZ	QM 8	8-10 yrs
STUDIO B			
4:00-5:00 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY (old Wed 7:15	i) VW 1	2-14 YRS
5:50-6:50 P.M.	GRADE 2 SYLLABUS	VW	

SATURDAY

STUDIO A			
9:15-9:45 A.M.	MUSIC/MOVEMENT	JF	3 YRS.
10:00-11:00 A.M.	BALLET/TAP	JF	5 YRS.
11:00-12:00 NOON	BALLET/TAP	JF	7 YRS.
12:15-12:45 P.M.	JAZZ	VW	7-8 YRS.
12:45-1:30 P.M.	PRE-BALLET	VW	4 YRS.
1:30-2:30 P.M.	BALLET	JF	11 YRS.
2:45-3:45 P.M.	JAZZ/TAP	VW	10-11 YRS.
STUDIO B			
9:15-10:15 A.M.	BALLET/TAP	PM	6 YRS.
10:30-11:00 A.M.	JAZZ – BEGINNER	PM	6 YRS.
11:00-12:00 NOON	BALLET/TAP	PM	8 YRS.
12:15-12:45 P.M.	PARENT/TOT	JF	2 YRS.
1:30-2:30 P.M.	BALLET	VW	10 YRS.